Payments

Payments

Billing

Bill Date

Dec 17,2021

Nov 16, 2021

Nov 3, 2021

Sep 17, 2021

Aug 18, 2021

Jul 20, 2021

Jun 18, 2021

May 19, 2021

Apr 20, 2021

Mar 21, 2021

Feb 22,2021

Feb 19, 2021

Jan 21, 2021

Home

Due Date

Jan 4, 2022

Dec 2, 2021

Nov 19, 2021

Oct 6, 2021

Sep 7, 2021

Aug 6, 2021

Jul 7, 2021

Jun 7,2021

May 7, 2021

Apr 7, 2021

Mar 11, 2021

Mar 10, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

o

Account

Bill Amount

$49.52

$132.60

$82.68

$100.17

$105.20

$58.76

$76.71

$53.90

$41.70

$43.41

$44.63

$44.63

$43.93
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