

Payments

ACCOUNT 000018712808-7

Payments -	Billing			2021
Bill Date	e	Due Date	Bill Amount	Statement
Dec 17, 20	021	Jan 4, 2022	\$49.52	View
Nov 16, 20	021	Dec 2, 2021	\$132.60	View
Nov 3, 20	021	Nov 19, 2021	\$82.68	View
Sep 17, 20	021	Oct 6, 2021	\$100.17	View
Aug 18, 20	021	Sep 7, 2021	\$105.20	View
Jul 20, 20)21	Aug 6, 2021	\$58.76	View
Jun 18, 20	021	Jul 7, 2021	\$76.71	View
May 19, 20	021	Jun 7, 2021	\$53.90	View
Apr 20, 20	021	May 7, 2021	\$41.70	View
Mar 21, 20	021	Apr 7, 2021	\$43.41	View
Feb 22, 20	021	Mar 11, 2021	\$44.63	View
Feb 19, 20	021	Mar 10, 2021	\$44.63	View
Jan 21, 20	021	Feb 8, 2021	\$43.93	View









COMPANY INFORMATION

About Direct Energy LP

Newsroom

Careers

IMPORTANT LINKS

Terms Of Use Privacy Policy **CUSTOMER SERVICE**

Contact Us FAQs Learning Center

© 2023 Direct Energy LP. All Rights Reserved. PUCT Certificate No. 10040.







